UW La Crosse Gunderson Mayo Marshfield PA Program
Estimated Cost of Attendance ~ 2024-2025
https://www.uwlax.edu/cost/

Resident

Non-Resident

First Year (4 semesters) |Second Year (4 semesters)

First Year (4 semesters)

Second Year (4 semesters)

Tuition, Differential, & University Fees'

Summer Semester 2024 Fee Schedule S 4,539.00 | $ 4,539.00 | S 9,364.00 | § 9,364.00
Fall Semester 2024 Fee Schedule S 6,380.00 | $ 6,380.00 | $ 1,286.00 | $ 12,860.00
Winter Semester 2024 Fee Schedule® S 1,948.00 | $§ 2,598.00 | $ 4,016.00 | S 5,355.00
Spring Semester 2025 Fee Schedule S 6,380.00 | S 6,380.00 | § 1,286.00 | $ 12,860.00
Subtotal | S 19,247.00 | S 19,897.00 | S 15,952.00 | S 40,439.00
Program, Special Course, & Miscellaneous Fees®
Summer Semester S 303.98 | S 79.00 | $§ 303.98 | $ 79.00
Fall Semester S 726.01 (S 726.01 | S 726.01 | S 726.01
Spring Semester S 726.01 S 726.01 | S 726.01 | $ 726.01
Subtotal | S 1,756.00 | S 1,531.02 | S 1,756.00 | S 1,531.02
UW-L Graduation Fee* S 50.00 S 50.00
Textbook/Supplies/Subscriptions (est) S 2,000.00 | $ 1,000.00 | $ 2,000.00 | $ 1,000.00
Other (Laptop®, Medical Equipment® , & Apps S 3,000.00 S 3,000.00
PANCE Exam Registration (set by NCCPA) 550.00 550.00
TOTAL (excludes variable expenses below) S 26,003.00 23,028.02 | S 22,708.00 43,570.02

Additional Variable Expenses

Food, housing/household, and transportation costs can be highly variable, especially during the clinical year. Students are encouraged to allow for adjustments based on

clinical site assignments.

Vaccinations, TB screening, titers, and other required clinical health screenings.

Health insurance coverage: All PA students are required to obtain and maintain their own health insurance coverage throughout their enrollment in the UWL PA Program. PA
students may be required to provide proof of health insurance upon request by individual clinical sites. UWL does not offer a student health insurance plan. All costs related to

personal health care are the responsibility of the student.

Notes

! _ Differential Tuition = PA Program Tuition

2 _ Winter term tuition: first year reflects 3 cr., second year reflects 4 cr.

3 - Includes, but not limited to: AAPA/WAPA membership; medical liability insurance; lab equipment, supplies & related equipment; course-specific software; standardized
patients; Typhon clinical database; clinical site management; online clinical exams; and clinical year criminal background check. Amounts are subject to change.

4 - After completing 70 graduate credit hours, students will be billed a non-refundable $50.00 graduation fee.

5 - Required equipment for both years. Students must possess a PC or Mac laptop computer with a functional webcam; a tablet/iPad will not work for computerized testing.
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